
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to the Professional Services Contract with Solarc Energy
Group, LLC, by $80,950 for a total contract value of $169,227, plus any applicable taxes, to continue
engineering and design services for the Air Handler Units upgrade at City Hall.

File #: RES 9303, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/20/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

